
Hotels for the SNET Conference 2014 
 
We reserved rooms with the following dates: Check in: 21.09.14; Departure: 24.09.14. If you 
want other dates, please communicate directly with the hotel. 
 
Please write an email to the hotel communicating the keyword (ITAS) - do not use the online 
booking. Please make sure to tell them the guest's name. 
 
 
Hotel Aviva   www.hotelaviva.de 
    single room EUR 70,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotel Ibis   www.ibishotel.com 
    single room EUR 87,04 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotelwelt Kübler  www.aaaa-hotelwelt.de 
    single room EUR 74,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotel Greif   www.hotel-greif-ka.de 

single room EZ EUR 64,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
 
 
Hotel Berliner Hof  www.hotel-berliner-hof.de 
    single room EUR 70,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotel Astoria   www.hotelastoria-karlsruhe.de 
    single room EUR 58,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotel Ambassador  www.ambassador-karlsruhe.de 
    single room EUR 75,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Allee Hotel   www.alleehotel-ka.de 
    single room EUR 88,00 per room/per night incl. breakfast 
     
 
Hotel Rio   www.hotel-rio.de/karlsruhe/ 

single room EUR 94,50 per room/per night excl. breakfast 
(breakfast costs EUR 6 per person/per day) 

 


